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Caseload

Month Extended 
Benefits

April

June

Average Average Average Average 
MonthlyMonthlyMonthlyMonthly

6,194

Transitional 
Assistance

18,494

6,234 18,438

24,688

May 6,205 18,466

July

September

August

October

December

November

January

March

February

6,245 18,290

6,261 18,022

6,270 18,135

6,249 17,767

6,261 17,534

6,232 17,482

6,236 17,687

6,210 17,870

6,249 17,682

24,671

24,672

24,535

24,405

24,283

24,016

23,714

23,795

23,923

23,931

24,080

Total

6,237 17,989 24,226

Recipients

Extended 
Benefits

7,019

Transitional 
Assistance

32,540

7,063 32,490

39,559

7,031 32,495

7,088 32,282

7,111 31,830

7,121 32,084

7,072 31,347

7,066 30,957

7,055 30,885

7,041 31,280

7,002 31,580

7,057 31,197

39,526

39,553

39,370

39,205

38,941

38,419

37,940

38,023

38,321

38,254

38,582

Total

7,060 31,747 38,808
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