

## **Social Assistance Caseload Trends**

## Average Monthly Caseload and Recipients - March 2015

	Caseload			Recipients		
Month	Extended Benefits	Transitional Assistance	Total	Extended Benefits	Transitional Assistance	Total
April	6,194	18,494	24,688	7,019	32,540	39,559
May	6,205	18,466	24,671	7,031	32,495	39,526
June	6,234	18,438	24,672	7,063	32,490	39,553
July	6,245	18,290	24,535	7,088	32,282	39,370
August	6,270	18,135	24,405	7,121	32,084	39,205
September	6,261	18,022	24,283	7,111	31,830	38,941
October	6,249	17,767	24,016	7,072	31,347	38,419
November	6,232	17,482	23,714	7,055	30,885	37,940
December	6,261	17,534	23,795	7,066	30,957	38,023
January	6,236	17,687	23,923	7,041	31,280	38,321
February	6,249	17,682	23,931	7,057	31,197	38,254
March	6,210	17,870	24,080	7,002	31,580	38,582
Average Monthly	6,237	17,989	24,226	7,060	31,747	38,808